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Select a region from the drop down list. The map and data Select a financial year from the drop
items below will update with the region selected. down list.
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selectedis  |=> Sydney ' Pan Selection allows you to use your mouse to navigate
shown here the map, zoom in and out, or go to the home page.
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The shaded area corresponds
with the region selected.
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Travel By MODE, Sydney 2015/16

Vehicle Driver

Vehicle Passenger

Train

Bus

Walk Only

Other

Grand Total

Number of Trips

8,781,601

3,952,976

1,041,686

1,112,278

3,185,004

365,299

18,438,844

Travel By PURPOSE, Sydney 2015/16

Commute

Work related business

Education/childcare

Shopping

Personal business

Change mode of travel

Socialirecreation

Serve passenger

Other

Grand Total

Number of Trips

2,096,007

1,413,862

1,428,678

2,580,773

806,283

2,497 985

4,026,697

3,054 444

534,114

18,438,843

Data items can be sorted in ascending or
descending order.

% of Total Trips

43

21

17

% of Total Trips

"

14

14

22

17

Trip Distance (km)

80,545,612

29,028,323

17,007,519

7,114,803

2,447 285

2,408,360

138,551,902

Trip Distance (km)

24,183,577

19,518,295

6,571,548

11,135,876

4,451,352

27,284 889

26,550,893

16,539,309

2,316,162

138,551,901

% of Total Distance
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21

% of Total Distance
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Avg. Distance (km)

Avg. Distance (km)
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SA3 Visualisation

Select a SA3 from the drop down list. The map and data
items below will update with the SA3 selected.

Select a financial year from the drop
down list.

Select an SA3 from the list:

Auburn
Select a period:
201516
The SA3
selected is > Auburn
shown here Pan Selection allows you to use your mouse to navigate
in bold. the map, zoom in and out, or go to the home page.
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The shaded area corresponds
with the SA3 selected.
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Travel By MODE, Auburn 2015/16

Vehicle Driver

Vehicle Passenger

Train

Bus

Walk Only

Other

Grand Total

Number of Trips

167,465

63,111

35,741

12,347

51,720

2,932

333,316

Travel By PURPOSE, Auburn 2015/16

Commute

Work related business

Education/childcare

Shopping

Personal business

Change mode of travel

Socialfrecreation
Serve passenger
Other

Grand Total

Number of Trips

38,551

31,400

22,723

44,164

11,072

56,408

58,218

62,672

g108

333,316

The data items can be sorted in ascending or
descending order.

% of Total Trips

50

19

11

16

% of Total Trips

12

13

17

17

19

Trip Distance (km)
1,166,748

288,092

466,535

49,559

32,671

25,670

2,029,275

Trip Distance (km)
319,838

264,452

71.615

200,960

26,209

557,719

288,049

235,261

65,172

2,029,275
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% of Total Distance
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Avg. Distance (km)

Avg. Distance (km)
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