

Regional Visualisation





Data items can be sorted in ascending or descending order.

Travel By MODE, Sydney 2015/16

	Number of Trips	% of Total Trips	Trip Distance (km)	% of Total Distance	Avg. Distance (km)
Vehicle Driver	8,781,601	48	80,545,612	58	9
Vehicle Passenger	3,952,976	21	29,028,323	21	7
Train	1,041,686	6	17,007,519	12	16
Bus	1,112,278	6	7,114,803	5	6
Walk Only	3,185,004	17	2,447,285	2	1
Other	365,299	2	2,408,360	2	7
Grand Total	18,438,844		138,551,902		

Travel By PURPOSE, Sydney 2015/16

	Number of Trips	% of Total Trips	Trip Distance (km)	% of Total Distance	Avg. Distance (km)
Commute	2,096,007	11	24,183,577	17	12
Work related business	1,413,862	8	19,518,295	14	14
Education/childcare	1,428,678	8	6,571,548	5	5
Shopping	2,580,773	14	11,135,876	8	4
Personal business	806,283	4	4,451,352	3	6
Change mode of travel	2,497,985	14	27,284,889	20	11
Social/recreation	4,026,697	22	26,550,893	19	7
Serve passenger	3,054,444	17	16,539,309	12	5
Other	534,114	3	2,316,162	2	4
Grand Total	18,438,843		138,551,901		



SA3 Visualisation





The data items can be sorted in ascending or descending order.

Travel By MODE, Auburn 2015/16

	Number of Trips	% of Total Trips	Trip Distance (km)	% of Total Distance	Avg. Distance (km)
Vehicle Driver	167,465	50	1,166,748	57	7
Vehicle Passenger	63,111	19	288,092	14	5
Train	35,741	11	466,535	23	13
Bus	12,347	4	49,559	2	4
Walk Only	51,720	16	32,671	2	1
Other	2,932	1	25,670	1	9
Grand Total	333,316		2,029,275		

Travel By PURPOSE, Auburn 2015/16

	Number of Trips	% of Total Trips	Trip Distance (km)	% of Total Distance	Avg. Distance (km)
Commute	38,551	12	319,838	16	8
Work related business	31,400	9	264,452	13	8
Education/childcare	22,723	7	71,615	4	3
Shopping	44,164	13	200,960	10	5
Personal business	11,072	3	26,209	1	2
Change mode of travel	56,408	17	557,719	27	10
Social/recreation	58,218	17	288,049	14	5
Serve passenger	62,672	19	235,261	12	4
Other	8,108	2	65,172	3	8
Grand Total	333,316		2,029,275		